
E.—6

TableK8.—Payments ofSecondary-schoolBoards andEndowed Schools for theYear 1929.
10

Endowments
Income
Account.

Buildings
and
Sites
Account.

Lower
Department

Account.

B
°ard.

Office

Expenditure
Transfers

Ba
i
ance

Balance
Expenditure

on

Interest
Ba
i

ance

Balance,

Salaries
on

to

£T?v'

tv'

Buildings,
Sites,
Loans

on
Loans

PJtf
5SJ'

Teachers'
Incidental
Miscel-

31st
De-

and

Endow-
other

cember
1929

and

cember
1929

Furniture,
and

repaid.

and

"
e

~
Salaries.

Expenses,
laneous.

cember,

Expenses.
ments.
Accounts.

cemDer
>

Ira
™f

er8
temDer

'

is
"
a-Apparatus.

sundry.
cemt
>".

la
-»-

1929.

A.

Secondary
Schools.

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

££££

Whangarei
High
School

..

..

25

337

120

170

857..
924

..

120

45

Auckland
Grammar

School

....505

2,905

11,442
8,122

50

831

7,187

....
327

Thames
High
School

....103

33

592......
171

595

88

Hamilton
High
School

...,..116

480....
..

270

Rotorua
High
School

..

..

..

..

125

213

..

..

2,369

..
15

112

New
Plymouth
High
School

..

50

3

2,604

449

..

..

3,327

1,069

422

35

496

228

19

190

Wanganui
Girls'
College

..

..

55

..1,593

301

....4..
174

130

225

105

..
431

Palmerston
North
High
School

..

..

..

449

24....
2,465

Gisborne
High
School

..

..

100

2

3,272

3,512..7

225..
14

..
348

65

6

98

Napier
High
School

....
13

16

1,480

..

799..107

530

1,255

..

562

54

30

532

Hastings
High
School

........579

483....
227

..

..
9

Dannevirke
High
School

........313

316......
j

Wairarapa
High
School

..
..

....524

235......
I

..

..

1,339*

Hutt
Valley
High
School

....1..273

155....
207

..
..

88

Wellington
College

....323

686

14,514
6,878..13

17,150
|

3,947
3,167

2,556*

Marlborough
High
School

........757

112

..

..

315
;

....
11*

Nelson
College

......
40

..

1,405

......7,779
: ....

588*

847

179

..

119

Rangiora
High
School

......280

......
36

197

83

64

Christchurch
Boys'
High
School

..

189

758

3,032

5,309....
100

I

..
2,831

100*

Ohristchureh
Girls'
High
School

..

15

310

203....
..

..

..
'.

Avonside
Girls'
High
School..

..

..

..

..

......
128

..
..

13

Akaroa
High
School

..

..

..

14

l,702f
1,841....
1,602

..

..

23

Hokitika
High

School
..

..

36

27

333J

2,977....
..

....
j

Ashburton
High
School

....30

31

1,087

16

..

70

103

1,700

1,135

Timaru
High

School

....99

99

2,839......
193

468

593

1.161

Waimate
High
School

....
40

131

3,935

870

..

..

3,941..
..I

15*

......
!

Waitaki
High
School

....100

79

2,546

......
463

....
1,982*

Otago
High
School

..

..

229

76

4,323

4,294

South
Otago
High

School
..

..

....18

121....1,313

....
..

..

..

....

Gore
High
School

..

..

..

....59

80....
64

..
..

403*

Southland
High
School

....80

256

2,188

......
860

819

1,199

841*

Totals

..
..

2,033
5,879
63,047
36,478

1,706

921

51,530
9,325

11,096
5,828*

2,478
631

55
j

1,370

B.
Endowed

Schools.

Wanganui
Collegiate
School§

Christ's
College

......
171

203

2,975..........
"

"

"""
"

Totals

..

..

171

203

2,975

I

"

"

*

Accounts
overdrawn.
t

Includes
sundry

payments
in

respect
to

District
High

School,
Akaroa.
t

Includes
sundry
payments
in

respect
to

District
High

School,
Hokitika.
§

Keceipts
and

Payments
Account
not

available
for
Wanganui
Collegiate
School,
but
the
Income
and

Expenditure
Account
and

Balanoe-sheet
of
the
school
is
printed
in
Table
K

11a.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

