			Endowments Income Account.	ncome Accour	وَدٍ.	Capital	Endowments Capital Account.	Bı	ildings and	Buildings and Sites Account.		Low	Lower Department Account	nent Accoun	nt.
Board.		Office Salaries and Expenses.	Expenditure on Endow-	Transfers to other Accounts.	Balance, 31st De- cember, 1929.	Purchase of Endow-ments and Transfers.	Balance, 31st De- cember, 1929.	Expenditure on Buildings, Sites, Furniture, and Apparatus.	Loans repaid.	Interest on Loans and sundry.	Balance, 31st De- cember, 1929.	Teachers' Salaries.	Incidental Expenses.	Miscel- laneous.	Balance, 31st De- cember, 1929.
A. Secondary Schools.		બ	3	ध्य	ᡤ	4	43	3	બ	4 +	ψ	C+3	બ	ಈ	ુ -
Whangarei High School	:	25	337	120	170	857	:	924	:	120	45	:	:	:	:
Auckland Grammar School	:	505	2,905	11,442	8,122	20	831	7,187	:	•	327	:	:	:	:
Thames High School	:	103	33	592	:	:	:	171	595	88	:	:	;	:	:
amilton High School	:	;	116	480	:	:	:	270	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
Rotorua High School	:	:	:	125	213	:	:	2,369	:	15	112	:	;	:	:
New Plymouth High School	:	20	ಣ	2,604	449	:	:	3,327	1,069	422	35	496	228	19	190
Wanganui Girls' College	:	55	:	1,593	301	:	:	4	:	174	130	225	105	:	431
Palmerston North High School	:	:	:	449	24	:	:	2,465	:	:	;	:	:	:	:
Gisborne High School	:	100	67	3,272	3,512	:	7	225	:	14	:	348	65	9	86
Napier High School	:	13	16	1,480	:	799	:	107	530	1,255	;	562	54	30	532
*stings High School	:	:	:	579	483	:	:	227	:	. :	<u></u>	:	:	:	:
Dannevirke High School	:	:	:	313	316	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
airarapa High School	:	:	;	524	235	:	:	:	:	:	1,339*	:	:	:	:
Hutt Valley High School	:	-	:	273	155	:	:	207	:	:	88	:	:	:	:
Wellington College	:	323	989	14,514	6.878	:	13	17,150	3.947	3.167	2,556*		:	•	:
Marlborough High School	:	:	:	757	112	:	:	315		. :	*	. :	:	:	:
Nelson College	:	40	:	1,405	:	:	:	7.779	:		*888	847	179	: :	119
Rangiora High School	:	:	:	280	:	:	•	36	197	င်း	64	;	;	: ;	:
uristchurch Boys' High School	:	189	758	3,032	5,309	:	:	100	:	2.831	100*		;		:
Christchurch Girls' High School	:	15	310	203	:	:	:	;	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
Avonside Girls' High School	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	128	:	:	13	:	:	:	:
Akaroa High School	:	:	14	1,702†	1,841	:	:	1,602	:	:	23	:	:	:	:
Hokitika High School	:	36	27	333‡	2,977	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
Ashburton High School	:	90	31	1,087	91	:	70	103	1,700	1,135	:	:	:	:	:
maru High School	:	66	66	2,839	:	:	:	193	468	593	1,161	:	:	:	:
Waimate High School	:	40	131	3,935	820	:	:	3,941	:	:	*21	:	:	:	;
Waitaki High School	:	100	- 20	2,546	:	:	:	463	:	:	1,982*	:	:	:	:
ago High School	:	229	92	4,323	4,294	:	:	;	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
South Otago High School	:	:	•	18	121	:	:	1,313	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
ore High School	:	:	:	59	0 8	:	:	64	:	:	403*	:	:	:	:
Southland High School	:	8	256	2,168	:	:	:	860	819	1,199	841*	:	:	:	:
Totals	:	2,033	5,879	63,047	36,478	1,706	921	51.530	9.325	11.096	*808 %	9.478	631	55	1 370
								2006-0	2000	220,11	0.00	21.5	100		2.
B. Endowed Schools.															
Christ's College	: :	171	203	2,975	: :	: :	: :	::	::	; ;	: :	: :	: :	: :	: :
1															
- Toto		171	606	0 011	_						-		_	_	

§ Receipts and Payments Account not * Accounts overdrawn. † Includes sundry payments in respect to District High School, Akaroa. † Includes sundry payments in respect to District High School, Hokitika. available for Wanganui Collegiate School, but the Income and Expenditure Account and Balance-sheet of the school is printed in Table K 11a.